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THE BEACH BUS IS AFREE HOP ON, HOP OFF BUS SERVICE
FOR ALL AGES RUNNING ON FOUR DAYS IN JANUARY.

The bus service will operate over two routes covering Bargo to
Wollongong North Beach and Warragamba to Wollongong North
Beach so there is a stop close to you!

The Beach Bus is a low floor bus, ensuring accessibility for all
community members. If you have been feeling unwell we ask
that you do not travel to ensure the safety of all in the community.

For more information call Council on 4677 1100 or send an
email to youth@wollondilly.nsw.gov.au
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COMING TO YO
Tuesday 3,10, 17 and 24 J

BUS ONE
BUS STOP
Bargo

Tahmoor
Thirlmere

Picton- Redbank
Picton- Shire Hall
Wilton

Wollongong North Beach

BUS TWO
BUS STOP
Warragamba
Oakdale

The Oaks

Mt Hunter
Camden Park
Douglas Park

Wollongong North Beach

DEPARTS
8.25am
8.35am
8.40am
8.45am
8.50am
9.00am

ARRIVES
9.45am

DEPARTS
7.30am
8.00am
8.10am
8.15am
8.25am
8.40am

ARRIVES
9.45am

ARRIVES
3.45pm
3.35pm
3.30pm
3.25pm
3.20pm
3.10pm

DEPARTS*
2:25pm

ARRIVES BACK
4.40pm
4.10pm
4.00pm
3.50pm
3.40pm
3.25pm

DEPARTS*
2:25pm

If you miss the 2.25pm pick up you must find your own way home. If leaving from Appin,

please call 4677 1100 to find out more.

Please note that these are unsupervised buses. There will be no supervision at any of the

venues.




