



BEACH BUS

THE BEACH BUS IS A **FREE** HOP ON, HOP OFF BUS SERVICE FOR ALL AGES RUNNING ON FOUR DAYS IN JANUARY.

The bus service will operate over two routes covering Bargo to Wollongong North Beach and Warragamba to Wollongong North Beach so there is a stop close to you!

The Beach Bus is a low floor bus, ensuring accessibility for all community members. If you have been feeling unwell we ask that you do not travel to ensure the safety of all in the community.

For more information call Council on 4677 1100 or send an email to youth@wollondilly.nsw.gov.au







2 BUS ROUTES/2023

COMING TO YOU ON: Tuesday 3, 10, 17 and 24 January

BUS ONE

BUS STOP	DEPARTS	ARRIVES BACK
Bargo	8.25am	3.45pm
Tahmoor	8.35am	3.35pm
Thirlmere	8.40am	3.30pm
Picton- Redbank	8.45am	3.25pm
Picton- Shire Hall	8.50am	3.20pm
Wilton	9.00am	3.10pm

	ARRIVES	DEPARTS*
Wollongong North Beach	9.45am	2:25pm

BUS TWO

BUS STOP	DEPARTS	ARRIVES BACK
Warragamba	7.30am	4.40pm
Oakdale	8.00am	4.10pm
The Oaks	8.10am	4.00pm
Mt Hunter	8.15am	3.50pm
Camden Park	8.25am	3.40pm
Douglas Park	8.40am	3.25pm
	ARRIVES	DEPARTS*
Wollongong North Beach	9.45am	2:25pm

If you miss the 2.25pm pick up you must find your own way home. If leaving from Appin, please call **4677 1100** to find out more.

Please note that these are unsupervised buses. There will be no supervision at any of the venues.